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Regional Director Regional Consultant

PACIFIC NORTHWEST

Thomas Belcher 
(904) 314-4444
thomas.belcher@cantor.com

Josh Abercrombie
(212) 610-2379
joshua.abercrombie@cantor.com

N. CA & N. NV

John Bacigalupi
(650) 703-7180
john.bacigalupi@cantor.com

Chad Partlow 
(212) 915-1886
chad.partlow@cantor.com

L.A. & CENTRAL COAST

Jason Hayes
(310) 245-7855
jason.hayes@cantor.com

Jacob Reinhart
(212) 377-5491
jacob.reinhart@cantor.com

SOUTHWEST

Steve Pointer
(480) 766-0009
steve.pointer@cantor.com

Jacob Reinhart
(212) 377-5491
jacob.reinhart@cantor.com

ROCKY MOUNTAINS

Andy Raney
(303) 941-2639
andrew.raney@cantor.com

Brennan Simpkins 
(424) 653-5333
brennan.simpkins@cantor.com

Regional Director Regional Consultant

TX & OK

Matt Hannan
(214) 924-8808
matthew.hannan@cantor.com

Josh Abercrombie
(212) 610-2379
joshua.abercrombie@cantor.com

GREAT PLAINS

Jeff Kinney
(913) 302-1762
jeff.kinney@cantor.com

Carol Sebastian
(212) 610-2427
carol.sebastian@cantor.com

NORTHERN PLAINS

Jeff Hertz
(630) 454-7371
jeffrey.hertz@cantor.com

Carol Sebastian
(212) 610-2427
carol.sebastian@cantor.com

GREAT LAKES

Jeff Hertz
(630) 454-7371
jeffrey.hertz@cantor.com

Brennan Simpkins 
(424) 653-5333
brennan.simpkins@cantor.com

BLUEGRASS

Matt Mullins 
(270) 799-8517
matt.mullins@cantor.com

Arseny Titoff
(704) 252-5441
arseny.titoff@cantor.com

Regional Director Regional Consultant

GULF COAST

Dan Garrity
(205) 356-4104 
dan.garrity@cantor.com

Dillon Fitzpatrick
(617) 443-4482
dillon.fitzpatrick@cantor.com

SOUTHEAST

Curtis Shoch
(404) 273-4647
curtis.shoch@cantor.com

Taylor Hogarth
(212) 377-5468
taylor.hogarth@cantor.com

FLORIDA

IBD & RIA

Gabe Gonzalez
(954) 829-1969
gabe.gonzalez@cantor.com

Alex Stuart
(212) 377-5482
alexander.stuart@cantor.com

BANKS & WIRES

Peter Levin
(813)-588-4379
peter.levin@cantor.com

Alex Stuart
(212) 377-5482
alexander.stuart@cantor.com

MID ATLANTIC

Chris Yost
(404) 308-3300
christopher.yost@cantor.com

Arseny Titoff 
(704) 252-5441
arseny.titoff@cantor.com

NJ & HUDSON VALLEY NY

Robert Burke
(949) 573-3592
robert.burke@cantor.com

Tom Salotti
(212) 829-5412
tom.salotti@cantor.com

NYC & LONG ISLAND

Adam Engelhardt
(631) 513-0105
adam.engelhardt@cantor.com

Maddie Riggott
(212) 829-5438
madeline.riggott@cantor.com

UPSTATE NY & WESTERN PA

Jesse Moreno
(917) 451-2008
jesse.moreno@cantor.com

Tom Salotti
(212) 829-5412
tom.salotti@cantor.com

NEW ENGLAND

Allan Sheahan
(617) 371-8303
allan.sheahan@cantor.com

Dillon Fitzpatrick
(617) 443-4482
dillon.fitzpatrick@cantor.com

(855) 9-CANTOR | cfsupport@cantor.com | www.cantor.com

CANTOR FITZGERALD ASSET MANAGEMENT 
REGIONAL COVERAGE MAP 



EXECUTIVE LEADERSHIP

Bill Ferri, Global Head
(347) 466-1261
william.ferri@cantor.com

Jay Frank, President & COO
(310) 848-4722
jfrank@cantor.com 
 
Jeff Nye, CIMA, EVP, National Sales Director
(203) 858-7979
jeff.nye@cantor.com

Nick Johnson, SVP, Sales Desk Manager
(212) 377-5498
nick.johnson@cantor.com

Jeff Hertz, National Sales, Advanced Planning
(630) 878-3241
jeffery.hertz@cantor.com

Cody Rominger, National Sales, Advanced Markets
(858) 877-9281
cody.rominger@cantor.com

Robert Silvestri, Senior Vice President, National Sales – 
Institutional RIA & Family Offices
(917) 670-1123
robert.silvestri@cantor.com

Tiffany Orcutt, Vice President, Investment Specialist – Advanced Markets
(214) 642-0058
tiffany.orcutt@cantor.com

Tim Collier, VP, Infrastructure Specialist
(212) 377-5445
tim.collier@cantor.com

Michael Blake, VP, Business Development
(212) 294-7912
michael.blake@cantor.com

GLOBAL STRATEGIC RELATIONSHIPS

Eileen Sebold, EVP, Head of Global Strategic Relationships 
(917) 682-3093
eileen.sebold@cantor.com

Laurie Levassar, SVP  
(949) 892-0446 
laurie.levassar@cantor.com

Jeff Anderson, SVP 
(858) 213-6114 
jeffrey.anderson@cantor.com

Katie Peterson, SVP 
(612) 807-4004
katie.peterson@cantor.com

Abigail Hott, VP 
(319) 360-4688 
abigail.hott@cantor.com
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